Temperature
Indicating Labels
Reversible & Irreversible temperature indication
Temperature Indicating Labels are a cost-effective solution to
display temperatures of food and medical supply packaging
or of components during research, repair and maintenance.
The extremely low label profile allows for application on various
components, or on industrial and household applications. Brady
offers both Reversible and Irreversible Temperature Indicating
Labels.
Quick, easy and cost-effective
 Instant response on a large reading field
 No batteries or glass
 Continuous monitoring, even during power loss
 Strong adhesive for any surface
Reversible temperature indicating labels
 Change colour at designated temperatures
 Temperature ranges between 0°C and 100°C
 Highly customisable
Irreversible temperature indicating labels
 Permanent temperature indication
 Change colour on reaching a predetermined temperature
 Highly customisable
Temperature Indicating Labels are preferably applied on a dry,
clean surface for maximum effectiveness. At the same time, their
strong adhesive minimises the possibility of labels falling off,
even on dirty or uneven surfaces.
Irreversible Temperature Indicating labels
Label Type Article Number Order Reference Description Dimensions (mm) Pcs. / Pack
622087 TIL-1-82C/180F 1-Level Maintenance, 82°C 20 x 20 60
622085 TIL-1-60C/140F-DIA 1-Level Single, 60°C Ø 13 60
622086 TIL-1-71C/160F-DIA 1-Level Single, 71°C Ø 13 60
622087 TIL-1-82C/180F-DIA 1-Level Single, 82°C Ø 13 60
622092 TIL-4-82C/180F 4-Level-Label, 82/93/104/116°C 20 x 45 30
622095 TIL-6-37C/100F 6-Level-Label, 37/40/43/46/49/54°C 56 x 20 30
622096 TIL-6-60C/140F 6-Level-Label, 60/62/65/71/77/82°C 56 x 20 30
622097 TIL-6-88C/190F 6-Level-Label, 88/93/99/104/107/110°C 56 x 20 30
622098 TIL-6-116C/240F 6-Level-Label, 116/121/127/135/138/143°C 56 x 20 30
622099 TIL-6-149C/300F 6-Level-Label, 149/154/160/166/171/177°C 56 x 20 30
622100 TIL-6-182C/360F 6-Level-Label, 182/188/193/199/204/210°C 56 x 20 30
Customised Temperature Indicating Labels
Other temperature ranges, sizes and customised designs are available on demand, subject to
minimum order quantities.
Label Types Legend Keys
Reversible Temperature Indicating Labels
Label Type Article Number Order Reference Description Dimensions (mm) Pcs. / Pack
195837 TIL-7-0C-50C 11-LEVEL THERMOMETER 0-50°C 18 x 51 10
195838 TIL-7-50C-100C 11-LEVEL THERMOMETER 50-100°C 18 x 51 10
195839 TIL-8-10C-32C 12-LEVEL ROOM THERMOMETER 10-32°C 90 x 10 10
195840 TIL-8-1C-12C 12-LEVEL FRIDGE THERMOMETER 1-12°C 90 x 10 10
195841 TIL-9-2C-8C COLD CHAIN INDICATOR 2-8°C 96 x 40 10
195842 TIL-10-50C-70C TRAFFIC LIGHT INDICATOR 50-70°C 48 x 52 10
195843 TIL-11-43C-DIA GO/NO GO INDICATOR 43°C Ø 24 10
195844 TIL-12-50C-DIA HAND HOT INDICATOR 50°C Ø 37 10
EU
R-
M
-7
87
-E
N
  1
7/
09
/2
01
5
© 2015 Brady Worldwide Inc. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Your Brady Distributor
Africa +27 11 704 3295
Benelux +32 (0) 52 45 78 11
Central & Eastern Europe +421 2 3300 4800
Denmark +45 66 14 44 00
France +33 (0) 3 20 76 94 48
Germany +49 (0) 6103 7598 660
Hungary +36 23 500 275
Italy +39 02 26 00 00 22
Middle East +971 4881 2524
Norway +47 70 13 40 00
Romania +40 21 202 3032
Russia +7 495 225 93 62
Spain & Portugal +34 900 902 993
Sweden +46 (0) 8 590 057 30
Turkey +90 212 264 02 20
UK & Ireland +44 (0) 1295 228 288
BRADY EMEA Locations